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M
M–42
Dimensions are shown: Inch (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
www.ittcannon.com
All models
with all options when ordered with ‘Q’ contact material.
CONTACT MATERIAL
.136 DIA.
(3,45)
S
PaT
N
5
6
3
6
5
o
.655
(16,62)
.225
(5,72)
.100
(2,54)
.034
(0,86)
.468
(11,88)
.965
(24,51)
.688
(17,46)
1.000
(25,40)
.500
(12,70)
.470
(11,94)
.105
(2,67)
1.047
(26,59)
PANEL MOUNTING
N
WITH NUT
D
WITH CLIP
Switch and Lock Assembly Instructions
1. Place lock assembly in mounting hole on panel,
secure with mounting nut.
2. Align keying tab on switch assembly with keying slot
on lock assembly.
3. Snap assemblies together.
4. Switch installation is permanent. Switch cannot be
removed from lock after assembly. Attempting to separate
switch and lock may cause damage to switchlock.
1 CONTACTS & TERMINALS: Copper, with gold plate over nickel plate.
2 CONTACTS & TERMINALS: Copper, silver plated.
D
.065-.085 (1,65-2,16)
N
.195 (4,95) max.
PANEL THICKNESS
MOUNTING
STYLES
Nut part number: 175050700
Clip part number: 906B00000
C&K H Series
4 & 6 Tumbler Power Switchlocks
MOUNTING/LOCK STYLE
* Note: See Technical Data section of this catalog for RoHS compliant and compatible
definition and specifications.
CONTACT AND
OPTION
CODE
TERMINAL MATERIAL
RATING
Q
12 AMPS @ 125 V AC; 6 AMPS @ 250 V AC;
LOW LEVEL/DRY CIRCUIT
B
SILVER
2
POWER
0.4 VA MAX. @ 20 V AC or DC MAX.
RoHS
COMPLIANT*
RoHS
COMPATIBLE*
YES
YES
YES
YES
GOLD
1
1 AMP @ 125 V DC (UL/CSA).
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722Kb / 5P	   4 & 6 Tumbler Power Switchlocks
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722Kb / 5P	   4 & 6 Tumbler Power Switchlocks
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W201132C205AQ
	


464Kb / 5P	   4 & 6 Tumbler Switchlocks

	
Y100132A203NQ
	


582Kb / 8P	   4, 5 & 6 Tumbler Switchlocks
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433Kb / 8P	   4, 5 & 6 Tumbler Switchlocks

	
Y
	


923Kb / 8P	   4, 5 & 6 Tumbler Switchlocks
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YF01132C2803NQ
	


356Kb / 4P	   4 Tumbler Miniature Switchlocks
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211Kb / 4P	   4 Tumbler Miniature Switchlocks
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182Kb / 3P	   4 Tumbler Miniature Switchlocks
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319Kb / 3P	   4 Tumbler Miniature Switchlocks
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